Barefoot Landing

Pepsi Stage

Spring Live Music Calendar

March, April & May

Spring Live Music Series (every Friday, 5pm to 8pm & Saturday, 2pm to 5pm)

Friday, March 27

Scotty Taylor: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, March 28"

The Pharmacy: 2pm to 5pm
Friday, April 3™

Eric Metts: 5pmto 8pm
Saturday, April 4t

Sweet Sweet: 2pmto 5pm
Friday, April 10t

Saluda Shoals: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, April 11t

William King: 2pm to 5pm
Friday, April 17t

Stitched Up: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, April 18t

Brandon Clark Duo: 2pm to 5pm
Friday, April 24"

Nick Guckert Duo: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, April 25

Tastes Like Chicken: 2pm to 5pm



Friday, May 1%

Prettier than Matt: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, May 2"

Matt Parker and the Deacons: 2pm to 5pm
Friday, May 8t

Brown and Brooks: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, May 9%

Alex Austin Band: 2pm to 8pm
Friday, May 15"

Salty Dog: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, May 16"

Timmy Pierce: 2pm to 5pm
Friday, May 22

Willie Weeks Duo: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, May 23™

Burnt Sienna: 2pm to 5pm
Friday, May 29"

Sunburst Radio: 5pm to 8pm
Saturday, May 30

Control Freak: 2pm to 5pm



